SAFUR 125 F 500; Braking resistor SAFUR 125
F 500
SAFUR 125 F 500
Global Commercial Alias SAFUR 125 F 500
Product ID 68759285
ABB Type Designation SAFUR 125 F 500
Catalog Description SAFUR 125 F 500; Braking resistor SAFUR 125 F 500
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
853329Customs Tariff Number
853329 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical resistors (including rheostats
and potentiometers), other than heating resistors;Other fixed
resistors;Other
HS Code
Braking resistor SAFUR 125 F 500Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
1/3SAFUR 125 F 500
© 2026 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2026/01/30
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
25 kg
55.116 lb
Product Net Weight
345 mm
13.58 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
1320 mm
51.97 in
Product Net Height
300 mm
11.81 in
Product Net Width
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Environmental
38bf76eb-dfad-43d6-8198-8ebd79340b3c FinlandSCIP
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
External Classifications and Standards
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 9
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 10
39120000
39122004
UNSPSC
Drives  → Drive Options  → Brake Options  → SAFUR - Brake resistor
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
Kit Contents
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of Measure
68758386 PACKING, WOODEN BOX 1.000 PCE
2/3SAFUR 125 F 500
© 2026 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2026/01/30
3/3SAFUR 125 F 500
© 2026 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2026/01/30